

City Beautification Award

The City of Crystal River is proud to announce the first phase of its City-wide beautification initiative, the City Beautification Award. With this award, the Council wants to reward and recognize those businesses and residents that have done an outstanding job of beautifying and improving their homes and buildings for themselves and the community. The award will be given guarterly and showcase those properties that show great curb appeal and improvements that our whole city can be proud to see. They will also publicly acknowledge property owners who have invested to make Crystal River a more beautiful place to live!

Nominations

Nominees may be a business or resident that has made a significant improvement to their property and enhanced the overall appearance and improved the quality of life for the residents of the city. These improvements may include: complete remodels, property clean-ups, landscaping, painting, etc.

Nominations may be submitted by any individual, including self-nomination, group or organization; however, the property nominated must be located within the City of Crystal River limits.

Applications are available on the city website at www.crystalriverfl.org and can be picked up at City Hall. All submitted applications must also include pictures of the property that showcase the reason for the nomination.

Recognition

The winners will be presented their award at a designated City Council meeting. Presentation will include a slide show of images of the property and improvements that were made.

Awards winners will also receive a City designed sign to display in the front of their property that designates them a "City Beautification Award Winner."

City Beautification Award Application

Residential Nomination		Commercial Nomination
Nominee Information		
Address		
Contact Name		
(If available)		
Email Address		
(If available)		
Phone Number		
(If available)		
Reason for Nomination		
Submitted by		
Phone Number		
Email Address		
Submissions must be accompanied by pictures of the property that showcase the reason for		
the nomination. Applications may be submitted in person or via mail with printed pictures to:		
City of Crystal River		
City Beautification Award		
123 NW Highway 19		
Crystal River, FL 34428		
Or emailed to https://www.ubility.com or emailed to		